Harewood

Hillelimb

Pos Name Gender

1 Steve Owen

John Chacksfield
Graham Smith

2
3
4 Lynn Owen E
5 Steve Darley
6= Paul Martin
6= Les Procter
8 Henry Moorhouse
9 Michael Bellerby
10= Ben Lovell
10= Mick Lancashire
12= Stuart Dow
12=Paul Blackwell
14= Paul Anderson
14= Sarah Bosworth E
14= Richard Paterson
17= Bradley Dickerson
17= Steve Carter
19= James Kerr
19= Ed Carter
19= Brian Newton

22=Vini Dobson
22= Quin Evans
22= Ben Tranter

0 Daniel Hollis

0 Mike Geen

0 Chris Brooks

0 lan Butcher

0 Francis Cooper
0 Joe Jackson

0 Karl Jackson

0 David Blakeston

0 William Roberts
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HAREWOOD SPEED HILL CLIMB
Championship Sponsored by
23 September 2012

Harewood FTD Championship

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

10 0 10 10 10 0
9 8 0 8 9 10
8 0 9 7 8 9
5 0 8 9 7 0
7 9 0 6 6 8
4 10 6 5 5 6
6 0 4 0 0 7
3 7 5 4 4 5
0 0 3 3 3 4
0 6 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 7 0 0 0
0 0 2 1 0
0 5 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3
0 4 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 0
2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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Total

Points
No Drop Dropped

60
62

66
54
55

45
37

41
19
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Total

60
54

51
49
44

37
37

31
19
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Howard Wilkinson

Chris Thurgar-Daws
Peter Sherratt

Tracey Taylor-West F
Graeme Laslett

Emily Evans F
Simon Ambler

Vic Lord

James Wilkinson

Pete Cahill

Colin Kingsman

Doug Smith

William Roberts

Mark Richardson

Chris Thomas

Darren Richardson
Heinz Ofner

Simon Medley

Fraser Jemmeson

Joe Jackson

Chris Gibbs

Andrew Forret

Tony Evans

Marie Dobson F
David Baumforth
Jonathan Armitage
Gerard Henry

Stephen Dobson
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